Startliste SKC 2019

Zeitplan Teams Sonntag

NO1

NO2

NO3

NO4

NO5

NO6

NO7

NO8

NO9

N10

N11

N12

N13

AO1

A02

AO03

9:00 - 9:09
9:40-9:54
10:25-10:44
9:10-9:19
10:00 - 10:14
10:45 - 10:59
9:20-9:29
10:00 - 10:14
11:30-11:44
9:30-9:39
10:20-10:34
11:05-11:24
9:40 - 9:49
10:20-10:34
11:25-11:44
9:00-9:14
9:50 - 9:59
10:45-11:04
9:00-9:14
10:00 - 10:09
11:45-12:04
9:15-9:29
10:10-10:19
12:05-12:24
9:15-9:29
10:20- 10:29
12:25-12:44
10:30-10:39
11:20-11:34
12:45-13:04
10:40 - 10:49
11:20-11:34
12:15-12:29
10:50 - 10:59
11:40-11:54
12:30-12:44
9:40-9:54
11:00-11:09
11:40-11:54
10:15-10:29
11:10-11:19
12:30-12:44
10:35-10:49
11:20-11:29

12:00-12:14
9:00-9:19

10:35-10:49
11:30-11:39

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo
Freestyle
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

SUP

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Regatta
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo
Freestyle
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo
Freestyle
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

SUP

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

SUP

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

SUP

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
SUP
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1

AO4

AO5

Al0

All

Al2

Al13

Al4

Al5

Al6

Al7

Al18

9:20-9:39

10:50-11:04
11:40-11:49
10:50-11:04
11:50-11:59
12:30-12:44
9:40 - 9:59

11:05-11:19
12:00-12:09
10:00 - 10:19
12:10-12:19
13:00-13:14
10:00-10:14
12:20-12:29
13:00-13:14
10:15-10:29
12:30-12:39
13:20-13:34
10:30-10:44
12:40-12:49
13:20-13:34
10:45 - 10:59
11:55-12:09
12:50 - 12:59
11:00-11:14
11:55-12:09
13:00-13:09
13:40-13:54
11:15-11:29
12:10-12:24
13:10-13:19
13:50- 14:09
10:00-10:14
11:05-11:19
12:10-12:24
13:20-13:29

19.10.2019 11:41

Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Polo
Freestyle
Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Regatta
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Regatta
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Regatta
Slalom Lauf 1
Polo

Regatta

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Regatta

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
SUP

Regatta

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1
Freestyle
SUP

Polo

Polo

Slalom Lauf 1



